
Company/Entity Name Contact Name Contact Title Phone Email
Aleut Federal LLC Mark Gragg Vice President, Environmental Services Group 214-392-1357 mark.gragg@aleutfederal.com
Alpha InJenuity, LLC Jennifer Sammons President 571-393-0044 jsammons@AlphaInJenuity.com
Banda Group International, LLC George Taylor Director of Business Development 865-310-2841 george.taylor@bandagroupintl.com
Barker and Barker Consulting, LLC LaVaughn Barker CEO/Process Management Consultant & Trainer 414-626-7476 Vaughn@barker-barker.com
CDM Smith Paivi Nettamo Client Service Leader, Department of Energy 864-553-2833 nettamopm@cdmsmith.com
Circuit Media Dean Morton [Not provided] 303-408-8021 dmorton@circuitmedia.com
Core Solutions Group, LLC Billie Welchman Owner/Administrative Staffer/IT/Project Manager 813-382-4618 Billie.Welchman@coresolutionsgrp.com
DCJ Global Management Solutions, LLC Dawn Johnson Founder 347-470-3481 dawnjohnson@dcjsolutions.com
DeMase Technical Services, LLC Bridgitte Mase Chief Executive Officer 865-898-7677 bmase@demase-tech.com
Edgewater Technical Associates, LLC Tim Carraway Director of Business Development 803-315-7133 Tim.carraway@edgewatertech.net
EGS Inc. Grace Fenske Director of Program Management 303-477-6800 grace@egs-partners.com
FCG Group, LLC Kimberly Fobbs CEO & Managing Consultant 918-629-3264 kfobbs@fcg-group.com
GEM Technology International Corp. Rick Lyon Senior VP 865-604-3401 rlyon@gemtechnology.com
Global Engineering & Technology, Inc. Stephanie Wyland Contract Administrator 202-899-2988 swyland@getinc.org
Head Integrated Technologies, LLC Kamau Chenelo CEO/Project Manager & Construction Inspection 240-761-4155 his81@live.com
Inspection Experts, Inc. Anamary Daniel Vice President, Corporate Strategy and Government Program Services 865-363-0933 adaniel@ieinc.net
IvoryCloud, LLC Nick Hopchak CGO & Vice President 571-455-9760 nick.hopchak@ivorycloud.com
JBZIM Properties, LLC (DBA AcceleratedPM) Ian Walczak Business Development Leader 248-417-4585 Ian@acceleratedpm.com
JGMS Government Services, LLC Aaron Osborne Proposal Manager 970-254-1354 aosborne@jgmsinc.com
Jonahten, LLC John L. Spruill Owner/Business Process Consultant 703-832-6352 jlspruill@jonahten.com 
Knowledge Relay Lee Gliddon Executive Vice President 714-761-6760 Lee.Gliddon@KnowledgeRelay.com
Lancaster Works LLC Tyrone G. Miller [Not provided] 717-229-8378 Tyrone@lancaster.works
Maximus Federal Services Lance Rebels VP Business Development 803-627-1221 lancerebels@maximus.com
Midtown Personnel DBA The Midtown Group Lorie DuBasky Sr. Growth Capture Manager 571-233-6004 Lorie.DuBasky@TheMidtownGroup.com
Napakiak Ventures LLC Richard Macon General Manager 865-216-4361 rmacon@napakiakec.com
North Wind Services, LLC Shayne Naugle President 304-276-1908 shayne.naugle@northwindgrp.com
Palisades Strategic Systems, Inc. Zakaria Shaikh [Not provided] 517-588-3037 zshaikh@pstsi.com
PERIKIN Enterprises, LLC Joshua Larson Deputy Director 240-447-5312 jlarson@perikin.com
Redhill Consulting, LLC Kirtan Stoute Owner/Enterprise IT & Systems Auditor 347-994-5994 kirtan.stoute@redhill.network
Sigma Science, Inc. Michael Hoover Director of Contracts 505-389-2004 mhoover@sigmasci.com
Stone Cold Solutions, LLC Chinh Fannin CEO 571-201-7958 cfannin@stonecoldsolutionsllc.com
Street Legal Industries, Inc. Dean Jackson Proposal Manager 865-483-6373 dean@slind.net
Temoney Banks Consulting, LLC Nicole Banks CEO 321-512-2310 info@temoneybanksconsulting.com
Twenty39, LLC Tasha Jones Principal Consultant 833-FOR-2039 tasha@twenty39.com
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